MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Center for Academic Success

CC00401 - Office of Testing and Evaluation Services

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Matthews, Bobby Lyn Pre-Assessment Notary Test | 00 41352-1

P  OBrien, David Borue Louisiana Notary Exam | 001

46022-1

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
GRC-1842142550000000 100.00 0 0 0 1,640
GR-00001417 100.00 0 0 0 107,015
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $108,655

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

$0 $0

$0 $108,655



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Center for Energy Studies

CC00209 - Ctr Energy Studies Energy Center

=]

=]

=]

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Upton, Gregory Bria Estimating Future Oilfield Site AM221125

Upton, Gregory Bria Sub-k | Estimating Future Oilfi AM221125

Upton, Gregory Bria Methane Measurement and Analysi AM221125

GR-00012462

GR-00012714

GR-00012946

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
35.00 0 0 0 62,317
35.00 0 0 0 17,500
35.00 0 0 0 176,850
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $256,667

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

$0 $0

$0 $256,667
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PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT CONT




MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT 1D CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
College of Business
CC01142 - Economics & Policy Research Group
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT 1D CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT




MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
C Llorens, Jared Jame CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00011333 10.00 0 0 0 8,728
C Llorens, Jared Jame CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00011334 10.00 0 0 0 3,951
C Llorens, Jared Jame CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00011335 10.00 0 0 0 1,470
C Llorens, Jared Jame CS | (2024) Louisiana State Uni AM221014 GR-00013834 10.00 0 0 0 1,217
C Llorens, Jared Jame CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013835 10.00 0 0 0 3,032
C Llorens, Jared Jame CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013836 10.00 0 0 0 2,048
C Llorens, Jared Jame CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013837 10.00 0 0 0 3,672
C Llorens, Jared Jame CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013838 10.00 0 0 0 3,463
C Llorens, Jared Jame CS | (2024) Louisiana State Uni AM221014 GR-00013839 O 0 8,728

D KCID 84 BDC1014 GR-00. (GR-00013839 )TJEMC TD7109-45s504) Louisiana State Uni AM221014



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $0 $199,377



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT 1D CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
College of Engineering
CC00185 - Center for Rotating Machinery
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT 1D CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Khonsari, Michael M Performance Evaluation of Torlo AM240099 GR-00013854 100.00 0 0 10,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $10,000 $0
CC00172 - Chemical Engineering
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT 1D CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P  Plaisance, Craig Development of an integrated mu AM210939 GR-00010078 100.00 0 0 0 178,870
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $178,870
CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT 1D CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
C Willson, Clinton S Anticipating Threats to Natural AM210020 GR-00008037 30.00 0 0 0 457,140
C Kees, Christopher Anticipating Threats to Natural AM210020 GR-00008037 30.00 0 0 0 457,140
C Jafari, Navid H Managing the Impacts of Climate AM211532 GR-00012725 25.00 0 0 0 17,941
C Jafari, Navid H Managing the Impacts of Climate AM211532 GR-00012726 25.00 0 0 0 1,250
C Jafari, Navid H Sub-k | Managing the Impacts of AM211532 GR-00012727 25.00 0 0 0 5,703



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

C Jafari, Navid H Sub-k | Managing the Impacts of AM211532 GR-00012728 25.00 0 0 0 9,954

P  Tsai, i, Navid H BDC 11.72 0 Td(Sub-k | ManTTLe- anTOfEMC TD KCID 17 BPROBO2AY B-@9kANTMEDaging the ImpactOodREBtEI model KMCID2018 ( MaKEWLe- anTOfEGMTT)TJEMC j150CID 1

C Jo95fari, Navid H Sub-k | Managing the Impacts of AM211532
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% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT




MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of Human Sciences and Education

CC00161 - Dean®s Office

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

C Mitchell, Roland W Board of Regents Graduate Fello AM230471

C Mitchell, Roland W Board of Regents Graduate Fello AM230471

CC00169 - Dean®s Office - Interdisciplinary

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

GR-00013320

GR-00013321

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

C Mitchell, Roland W Board of Regents

C Mitchell, Roland W Board of Regents

C Mitchell, Roland W Board of Regents

C Mitchell, Roland W Board of Regents

CC00165 - Education

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Fello AM210336

Fello AM210336

Fello AM220406

Fello AM220406

GR-00009339

GR-00009340

GR-00011388

GR-00011389

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Mooney, Paul

Doing LIFE Together: Learning I AM230749

GR-00013222

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

5.00 0 0 1,000 0

5.00 0 0 750 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $1,750 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

5.00 0 0 0 1,500

5.00 0 0 0 750

5.00 0 0 0 1,000

5.00 0 0 0 500

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $3,750
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

100.00 0 0 250,000 0
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CC01190 - Social

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Blanchard, Leslie D Proposal for Leadership Disposi AM240059

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

Research and Evaluation Center

GR-00013803

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Matthews, Austin

Robison, Samuel Ber

Moles, Aimee

Matthews, Austin

Little, Kristina

Winchester, Elizabe

Rhodes, Judith

Winchester, Elizabe

Rhodes, Judith

CAHSD CCBHC Project (Year 2 -

CAHSD CCBHC Project (Year 2 -

Assessing Alternative Payment

Assessing Alternative Payment

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

The Chances

The Chances

Hospital Violence

Hospital Violence

Hospital Violence

P

P

M

M

AM221179

AM221179

AM230276

AM230276

AM231039

AM231039

AM231039

Innovation Gun Viol AM231042

Innovation Gun Viol AM231042

GR-00013918

GR-00013918

GR-00012590

GR-00012590

GR-00013764

GR-00013764

GR-00013764

GR-00013763

GR-00013763

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

100.00 0 0 4,000 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $12,700 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

45.00 0 0 0 63,900

55.00 0 0 0 78,100

40.00 0 0 0 50,287

60.00 0 0 0 75,431

30.00 0 0 7,800 0

40.00 0 0 10,400 0

30.00 0 0 7,800 0

50.00 0 0 24,499 0

50.00 0 0 24,499 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $74,998 $267,718
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%



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of Humanities and Social Sciences

CC00127 - Communication Sciences and Disorders

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT 1D
P  Duncan, Susan Optimizing speech motor learnin 48751-1 GR-00008003

P  Haebig, Eileen Retrieval-Based Word Learning i AM220846

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 0 17,166



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Konsoer, Kory Matth Managing the Impacts of Climate AM211532 GR-00012726 50.00 0 0 0 2,500
Trepanier, Jill C  Sub-k | Managing the Impacts of AM211532 GR-00012727 25.00 0 0 0 5,703
Konsoer, Kory Matth Sub-k | Managing the Impacts of AM211532 GR-00012727 50.00 0 0 0 11,406
Trepanier, Jill C Sub-k | Managing the Impacts of AM211532 GR-00012728 25.00 0 0 0 9,954
Konsoer, Kory Matth Sub-k | Managing the Impacts of AM211532 GR-00012728 50.00 0 0 0 19,908
Wang, Fahui Mapping Behavioral and Social D AM230210 GR-00012596 20.00 0 0 0 27,930
Wang, Fahui Sub-k | Mapping Behavioral and AM230210 GR-00013381 20.00 0 0 0 5,570
DeLong, Kristine L Coastal Indigenous Fisheries As AM230401 GR-00013519 20.00 0 0 21,612 0
Trepanier, Jill C Coastal Indigenous Fisheries As AM230401 GR-00013519 20.00 0 0 21,612 0
DeLong, Kristine L Sub-k | Coastal Indigenous Fish AM230401 GR-00013520 20.00 0 0 7,876 0
Trepanier, Jill C Sub-k | Coastal Indigenous Fish AM230401 GR-00013520 20.00 0 0 7,876 0
Bennett, Krista Doctoral Dissertation Research: AM230784 GR-00013719 50.00 0 0 7,954 0
Listi, Ginesse Adri Doctoral Dissertation Research: AM230784 GR-00013719 50.00 0 0 7,954 0

Konsoer, Kory Matth Collaborative Research: Unravel AM230900 GR-00013827 100.00 0 0 216,906 0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT 1D
CC00124 - Psychology
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT 1D

A Cox, Christopher

P Clark, Kelly

P Long, Anna C

P Long, Anna C

Retrieval-Based Word Learning i AM220846

PREPaRE-ing School Mental Healt AM231016

PSA Psychology Externs at Kipp AM231077

GR-00012228

GR-00013934

GR-00013237

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $291,790 $194,342
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

10.00 0 0 0 17,860

100.00 0 0 19,960 0

100.00 0 0 25,556 0









INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Magana-Loaiza, Omar

Chancellor, Jeffery

Chancellor, Jeffery

Chancellor, Jeffery

Hynes, Robert

Magana-Loaiza, Omar

Multiphoton Quantum Simulation 49656-1

Development of Scientific Instr AM230982

Improvement of radiobiological AM230983

Translating Space Radiation Gen AM230985

Multiwavelength Studies of Blac AM231009

Metrology for Continuous Variab AM231015

GR-00011990

GR-00013335

GR-00013808

GR-00013779

GR-00013729

GR-00013745

INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 0 93,841
100.00 6,000 0 0 0
100.00 10,000 0 0 0
100.00 10,000 0 0 0
100.00 10,000 0 0 0
100.00 0 0 25,480 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $36,000 $0 $25,480 0






INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Twilley, Robert R

Maiti, Kanchan

Maiti, Kanchan

Maiti, Kanchan

Anticipating Threats to Natural AM210020

Estimating Future Oilfield Site AM221125

Sub-k | Estimating Future Oilfi AM221125

Methane Measurement and Analys1.433 TD(

GR-00008037

GR-00012462

GR-00012714

)TjO -2.866 TDOMCID 28 BDC 8.204 0 Td(0 )TJEiD5e3h405ee -2.866 TD(

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
40.00 0 0 609,520
35.00 0 0 62,317
35.00 0 0 17,500

)TjO -1. 0 Td(35.00 )TJEMC TD MCID 3



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $715,531 $1,058,765

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $787,478 $1,168,765



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Continuing Education

CC00158 - Professional Development

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Verma, Lisa A DCFS - Child Support Enforcemen AM220087

GR-00009903

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 50,000 150,000
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $50,000 $150,000
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $50,000 $150,000



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Executive VP and Provost

CC00400 - Executive Vice President & Provost Programs

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
GR-00009339

INVESTIGATOR TITLE
C Rovaris, Dereck Jos Board of Regents Graduate Fello AM210336

C Rovaris, Dereck Jos Board of Regents Graduate Fello AM210336 GR-00009340

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
5.00 0 0 0 1,500
5.00 0 0 0 750
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $2,250
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $0 $2,250
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By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT




=]

C

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Spencer, James Board of Regents Graduate Fello AM230471 GR-00013321 80.00 0 0 12,000 0
Wicks, Carol M Board of Regents Graduate Fello AM230471 GR-00013321 5.00 0 0 750 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $31,500 $69,000



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Innovation and Ecosystem Development

CC01285 - Innovation and Ecosystem Development

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Maas, Andrew J

P Maas, Andrew J

P Maas, Andrew J CS | Sub-k
P Maas, Andrew J CS | Sub-k
P Maas, Andrew J CS | Sub-k
P Maas, Andrew J CS | Sub-k
P Maas, Andrew J CS | Sub-k
P Maas, Andrew J CS | Sub-k
P Maas, Andrew J CS | Sub-k
P Maas, Andrew J CS | Sub-k
P Maas, Andrew J CS | Sub-k

CS | (2023) Louisiana State Uni AM221014

CS | (2023) Louisiana State Uni AM221014

AM221014

AM221014

AM221014

AM221014

AM221014

AM221014

AM221014

AM221014

AM221014

P  Maas, Andrew J CS | (2024) Louisiana State Uni AM221014

GR-00011325

GR-00011326

GR-00011327

GR-00011328

GR-00011329

GR-00011330

GR-00011331

GR-00011332

GR-00011333

GR-00011334

GR-00011335

GR-00013834

CREDIT

EXTERNAL

CONT

CREDIT

EXTERNAL

CONT

90.

90.

90.

90.

90.

90.

90.

90.

90.

90.

90.

90.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

191,340

10,954

27,284

18,433

33,044

31,167

48,748

57,366

78,548

35,556

13,230

10,954



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy

PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Maas, Andrew CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013835
Maas, Andrew CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013836
Maas, Andrew CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013837
Maas, Andrew CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013838
Maas, Andrew CS | (2024) Louisiana State Uni AM221014 GR-00013839
Maas, Andrew CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013840
Maas, Andrew CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013841
Maas, Andrew CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013842
Maas, Andrew CS | Sub-k AM221014 GR-00013843

EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

90.00 0 0 0 27,284

90.00 0 0 0 18,433

90.00 0 0 0 33,044

90.00 0 0 0 31,167

90.00 0 0 0 48,748

90.00 0 0 0 57,366

90.00 0 0 0 78,548

90.00 0 0 0 35,556

90.00 0 0 0 13,230

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $900,000
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $0 $900,000



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Louisiana Sea Grant

CC00309 - LA Sea Grant Development

=]

=]

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Dilullo, Danielle

Dilullo, Danielle

Wetland Days: Watershed-Based E AM231028 GR-00013707

Wetland Days: Watershed-Based E AM231028 GR-00013814

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 24,780 0
100.00 0 0 17,823 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $42,603 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $42,603 $0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

%
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT

SNCSRT

CC00328 - SNCSRT Department of Justice Program

%
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT
P Wylie, Kathleen Bar Hotline Services for United Sta AM231342 GR-00013530 100.00

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00327 - SNCSRT Law Enforcement Online

%
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT
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By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT




MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

School of Mass Communication
CC00235 - Mass Communication

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
C  Apcar, Leonard M Roy Howard Community Journalism AM231313 GR-00013640
C Drew, Christopher Roy Howard Community Journalism AM231313 GR-00013640
C Page, Lisa Roy Howard Community Journalism AM231313 GR-00013640
C  Gauger, Jeff Roy Howard Community Journalism AM231313 GR-00013640
C Carter, Cindy Ann  Roy Howard Community Journalism AM231313 GR-00013640
P Dill, Roxanne Kearn Roy Howard Community Journalism AM231313 GR-00013640
C Henderson, Michael Roy Howard Community Journalism AM231313 GR-00013640

% INTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
12.00 0 0 1,800 0
20.00 0 0 3,000 0
12.00 0 0 1,800 0
12.00 0 0 1,800 0
12.00 0 0 1,800 0
20.00 0 0 3,000 0
12.00 0 0 1,800 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $15,000 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $15,000 $0
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By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE



=]

INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Andrews, Frank M

The Efficacy of Relyne Gl on Pr AM240041

GR-00013769

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
60.00 0 0 25,830 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $50,550 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $488,360 $503,434



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN AUGUST 2023

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

$42,000 $0  $10,325,543 $6,853,430
GRAND TOTAL $17,220,973
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% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
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